Σ

## **SPE Hydraulic Fracturing Technology Conference and Exhibition**



1 - 3 February 2022 | The Woodlands Waterway Marriott & Convention Center | The Woodlands, Texas

### Instantly capture contact & demographic data

LEAD RETRIEVAL OPTIONS	on or before 11/23/21	from 11/24/21 to 1/5/22	after 1/5/22	number of units	TOTAL
<b>SWAP</b> ° <b>Mobile App</b> (up to 3 users)	\$ 549	\$ 579	\$ 599		\$
<b>SWAP</b> ° <b>Mobile App</b> (up to 2 users)	\$ 449	\$ 479	\$ 499		\$
SWAP <sup>®</sup> Mobile App (1 user)	\$ 349	\$ 379	\$ 399		\$
Additional Mobile App Users	\$ 149 each				\$





#### ADDITIONAL SERVICES

**Developer's Kit** (Real Time Data Services)

Click <u>here</u> for more information

\$ 950



#### **SWAP**

- Native app for Android or iOS
- Economical way to get scanning solution into the hands of each salesperson
- Tracks leads by individual
- Supports sending marketing collateral through email

# Subtotal \$ Processing Fee\* \$ 9.99 Total with **8.25**% sales tax \$

\$

TOTAL

Lead Retrieval Order Confirmation will be emailed to you.

**TERMS AND CONDITIONS:** Purchase Orders are not accepted.

All orders cancelled prior to 30 days of the show will incur a \$100 cancellation fee. Orders cancelled within 30 days of the show will not be refunded.

Click <u>here</u> for additional Terms and Conditions.

\* Processing fee waived when order is placed using company's online lead portal.

# Order Online Now: <a href="https://exhibitor.experientswap.com">https://exhibitor.experientswap.com</a>

Exhibiting Company:		Booth #:
Check if information is for: ○ Exhibiting Compa	any OThird Party	
3rd Party Company (if applicable):		Contact Name:
Address:		City:
		Email:
Dhana. Fav.		

#### Do not email credit card information

Upon registration for this event, all guests (foreign and domestic) agreed to Terms of Use which include voluntarily sharing their personal information with exhibiting companies via lead retrieval. Maritz Global Events recommends all customers seek their own expert advice for GDPR Compliance concerns.

Order Online Now: <a href="https://exhibitor.experientswap.com">https://exhibitor.experientswap.com</a>

For Assistance Contact: ExhibitorServices@maritz.com 877-623-3487

It is against Maritz Global Events' security policy to accept credit card information via email.



(formerly Experient)